

SORTED BY: SEQUENCE NO.
EFFECTIVE: 28/11/00

REQUESTED BY: JSOPPITT

COMPONENT PART NUMBER	BOX	SEQ	DESCRIPTION	QTY UM	COMPONENT REFERENCES
AA		REF	***PROCESS SHEET ISSUE***	1.000 EA	REV.01-INTRODUCED TO SERIES -09/11/99-JS REV.02-OVERLAY ADDED P-B261G-PREPROD.MOD. -05/01/00-JS REV.03-KC10016 & LC0272 DELETED-PRE\PROD.MODS-24/01/00-JS REV.04-ECN0279-P-B261B-02 NOW P-B261B-03 -25/01/00-JS REV.05-ECN0294-P-B261G-01 NOW P-B261G-02 -17/02/00-JS REV.06-ECN0310-P-B261G-02 NOW P-B261G-03 -24/03/00-JS REV.07-ECN0346-P-B261B-03 NOW P-B261B-04 ETC.-29/06/00-JS
NB0122		100	M3 PLAIN NUT	6.000 EA	ITM.12
NC0281		100	M3 WAVY WASHER	6.000 EA	ITM.11
P-B261B-04		100	FRONT PANEL - RACK B261	1.000 EA	ITM.01
P-B261F-01		100	RUBBER KEYPAD - B261	1.000 EA	ITM.03
P-B261G-03		100	OVERLAY B2 CONTROLLER	1.000 EA	ITM.09
R-B261B-02-SM		100	261B PCB ASSY SM	1.000 EA	ITM.08

COMPONENT PART_NUMBER	BOX	SEQ	DESCRIPTION	QTY UM	REFERENCE	COMPONENT REFERENCES
AA		REF	***PROCESS SHEET ISSUE***	1.000 EA	REV.01-INTRODUCED TO SERIES REV.02-PRE-PRODUCTION MODS REV.03-ECN0287-NEW PCB ISSUE R-B261A-03-AF REV.04-ECN0315-PART P-B261A-01 NOW ISSUE -02 REV.05-ECN0346-PART NA0397 WAS 5OFF NOW 7-OFF REV.06-ECN0372-R-B261A-03-AF ISSUE NOW 04	09/11/99- JS 24/01/00- JS 10/04/00- JS 14/04/00- JS 29/06/00- JS 15/09/00- JS
KC10016		120	SWITCH CAP MIN ALP BLK XN04-	3.000 EA	sw1,2,3	
L-B100B-01		120	EARTH WIRE ASY/SHAKEPRF M3	1.000 EA	ITEM 20	
LC0272		120	FFC 10WY 1.00MM FLEX 75MM	1.000 EA	ITM.18	
LF0596		120	CABLE TIE 8.0 NARROW	1.000 EA	ITM.19	
NA0084		120	M3X6MM PAN POZI BLK SCREW	4.000 EA	ITM.13	
NA0130		120	M3 X 8MM PAN POZI BLCK SCRW	2.000 EA	ITM.14	
NA0384		120	M2.5X6MM PAN POZ BLK TAPTITE	14.000 EA	ITM.15	
NA0397		120	M3X6 FLANGE SCREW BLK POZI	7.000 EA	ITM.06	
NB0122		120	M3 PLAIN NUT	3.000 EA	ITM.12	

<u>COMPONENT</u> <u>PART NUMBER</u>	<u>BOX</u>	<u>SEQ</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>QTY</u> <u>UM</u>	<u>REFERENCE</u>	<u>COMPONENT REFERENCES</u>
NC0221		120	M3 S/PROOF WASHER	2.000 EA	ITM.16	
NC0281		120	M3 WAVY WASHER	4.000 EA	ITM.11	
P-B261A-02		120	BASE TRAY - B261	1.000 EA	ITM.02	
P-B261J-01		120	INSULATOR - MAINS B261	1.000 EA	ITM.04	
R-B261A-04-AF		120	B261A MAIN PCB ASSY	1.000 EA	ITM.17	
ZA10004		120	STICKER - SAFETY EARTH XT03-	1.000 EA	ITM.21	

COMPONENT PART NUMBER	BOX	SEQ	DESCRIPTION	QTY UM	REFERENCE	COMPONENT REFERENCES
AA		REF	***PROCESS SHEET ISSUE***	1.000 EA	REV.01 - INTRODUCED TO SERIES REV.02-PRE-PROD.MODS -ZA10020 ADDED REV.03-ECN0315-PART ZA10027 ADDED REV.04-ECN0377-LABEL ZA0395-01 ADDED	09/11/99 -JS 24/01/00- JS 14/04/00- JS 02/10/00- JS
NA0397		140	M3X6 FLANGE SCREW BLK POZI	4.000 EA		
P-B261C-01		140	COVER - B261	1.000 EA		
ZA0395-01		140	FCC LABEL SELF ADH 70X15	1.000 EA		
ZA10020		140	LABEL SHOCK & MOISTURE XT03-	1.000 EA		
ZA10027		140	LABEL UL STD.6500 55X25 XT03-	1.000 EA		
ZD8001		140	!5X20MM T1AX250V FUSE	1.000 EA		
ZD8002		140	!5X20MM T2AX250V FUSE	1.000 EA		

COMPONENT
PART NUMBER

BOX

SEQ

DESCRIPTION

QTY
UM

COMPONENT REFERENCES

COMPONENT PART NUMBER	BOX	SEQ	DESCRIPTION	QTY UM	COMPONENT REFERENCES	
AA		REF	***PROCESS SHEET ISSUE***	1.000 EA	REV.01-INTRODUCED TO SERIES	09/11/99 - JS
FJ8019		160	!LEAD 10A USE FJ8016:17:18	1.000 EA		
TA10027		160	CARTON & FITTINGS JBL	1.000 EA		
ZA10070		160	LABEL SERIAL NUMBER XT03-	1.000 EA		
ZD8001		160	!5X20MM T1AX250V FUSE	1.000 EA		

----- * END OF REPORT PCP010P * -----